Comasmo Tek

Centerless grinding machines - RSC 350

The Magnaghi centerless grinding machines are sturdy
and very compact units.

Grinding machines are available in 3 different versions:
- MANUAL VERSION

- AUTOMATIC CYCLE VERSION

- AUTOMATIC DRESSING CYCLE VERSION
Operation with infeed (plunge) or thru-feed manual or
automatic cycle.

Available in 2 versions: Electromechanical or CNC.
With possibility of machining cylindrical parts with
diameters between 1 and 50 max length 120 mm with
infeed (plunge) operation.
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Centerless Grinding machines features
Minimum grinding diameter
Maximum grinding diameter for components up to 150mm. 6" long
Maximum diameter for pieces of tube to 200 mm. 7,7/8 " long
Grinding wheel (dia./width/hole)
Control wheel (dia./width/hole)
Grinding wheel speed
control wheel speed with control lever in position 1
control wheel speed with control lever in position 2
control wheel speed with control lever in position 3
control wheel speed with control lever in position 4
Total power installed
Overall dimensions
Weight of the machine

giri/min.

rpm/min.
rpm/min.
rpm/min.
rpm/min.

HP
mm
Kg.

RSC 350

2

85

100
350x120x200
250x120x150
1800

18

24

34

250

10

1760 x 1350 x 1500
1500

COMASMO Tek s.r.l.

Sede legale e Commerciale: Via L.Da Vinci 1/3 — 20090 Segrate (MI) — Italia —

tel. (+39) 02 2133141 — Fax: (+39) 02 2135160
Partita Iva e codice fiscale : 06729890969

web: www.comasmotek.it e.mail: info@comasmotek.it




