





Centerless grinding machines - RSC 350

The Magnaghi centerless grinding machines are sturdy and very compact units.

Grinding machines are available in 3 different versions:

- MANUAL VERSION
- AUTOMATIC CYCLE VERSION
- AUTOMATIC DRESSING CYCLE VERSION Operation with infeed (plunge) or thru-feed manual or automatic cycle.

Available in 2 versions: Electromechanical or CNC. With possibility of machining cylindrical parts with diameters between 1 and 50 max length 120 mm with infeed (plunge) operation.



Centerless Grinding machines features		RSC 350
Minimum grinding diameter	mm	2
Maximum grinding diameter for components up to 150mm. 6" long	mm	85
Maximum diameter for pieces of tube to 200 mm. 7,7/8 " long	mm	100
Grinding wheel (dia./width/hole)	mm	350x120x200
Control wheel (dia./width/hole)	mm	250x120x150
Grinding wheel speed	giri/min.	1800
control wheel speed with control lever in position 1	rpm/min.	18
control wheel speed with control lever in position 2	rpm/min.	24
control wheel speed with control lever in position 3	rpm/min.	34
control wheel speed with control lever in position 4	rpm/min.	250
Total power installed	HP	10
Overall dimensions	mm	1760 x 1350 x 1500
Weight of the machine	Kg.	1500

web: www.comasmotek.it e.mail: info@comasmotek.it